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ORGAN ARRANGEMENTS
JOHN

OVERTURE (** MaNFReD") ...............SCHUMANN

INTERMEZZO (‘* THE Rosk oF SHARON ")
A.C. MACKENZIE

3. WHIMS (*“FANTASIESTUCKE") ............ SCHUMANN
4. ANDANTE (ViorLin CoNCERTO)...... MENDELSSOHN
5. SYMPHONY 1N B MiNor

(TuE ¢ UnFinisHED”'; FirsT MovemenT) SCHUBERT

6. BERCEUSE anp CANZONETTA )
(Op. 20, Nos. 8 aND g)...CESAR CUI
7. SCHERZO RUSTIQUE (Ov. 20, No. 12) CESAR CUI
8 {NACHTSTUCK (Op. 23, No. 4) ... ........ SCHUMANN

" IMOMENT MUSICAL 1~ F MiNor (Op. 94, No. 3)

SCHUBERT

II.
12,
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.

18.
Ig'

20.

21I.
22.

FANTASIA anp FUGUE 1n C minor C. P. E. BACH

PRELUDE 710 ParT II. (*“ THE APoSTLES")
EDWARD ELGAR

FINALE rrom SympHoNY No. V..... BEETHOVEN
ADORAMUS TE .... HUGH BLAIR
INTERMEZZO (““ THE BirDS "’ OF ARISTQPHANES)
C. H. H. PARRY
BRIDAL MARCH AND FINALE (‘“THE Birps”
OF ARISTOPHANES) ............ . C. H. H. PARRY
ANDANTE (PiaNororTE SonaTta 1x C, Op. 1)
J. BRAHMS
ANDANTE (PianororTE SonaTa IN F MiNoR, Op. 5)
J. BRAHMS
MODERATO anp CANZONA (TweLvE SoNaTas
oF THREE Parts, No. VI.) H. PURCELL
HUMORESKE (Or. 10, No. 2) TSCHAIKOWSKY
ABEND-TRAUMEREI (Or. 19, No. 1)
TSCHAIKOWSKY
HERBSTLIED (Oe. 37, No.10) TSCHAIKOWSKY
MARCH 1~x E FraT (Op. 76, No. 4) R. SCHUMANN
INTERMEZZO (* SEEDTIME AND HARVEST ")
JOHN E. WEST

FANTASIA INC ... ..l WILLIAM BYRD

No. 38

‘N

w.

EDITED BY

j—\

J —

L4

. WEST.

ARRANGED BY

Joun E. WEesT

Joun E. WEsT
. Joun E. WEsT
A C. CRUICKSHANK

A. C. CRUICKSHANK

.. PErcY E. FLETCHER
.. PercY E. FLETCHER

.....

......

A. B. Prant

......

...... A. B. PranT
Joun E. WEsT

G. R. SincLAIR
A. B. PrLanT
“HueH Brair

W. G. ALcock

.. W. G. ALcock

Joux E. WEesT

Joun E. WesT

...Joun PULLEIN
HeaLey WiLLaN

HeaLey WiLLan
HeaLEy WiLLaN

HearLey WiLLan

Joun E. WEesT
Joun E. Borranp

|
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-
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24. ANDANTE CANTABILE

(FrROoM QUARTET IN D Major, Op, 11) TSCHAIKOWSKY

AUTUMN it vt irecinenennie e, JAMES LYON
ADAGIO (SymprONY, OP. 55)...EDWARD ELGAR

SCHERZO v D minor ... ... EATON FANING
THEMES rrom SYMPHONY, Or.
(FirsT MOVEMENT)

SOLEMN MELODY......
ELEGY, Or. 58
CONTRASTS (Tue Gavorte, A.D. 1700-1900)
EDWARD ELGAR
AUBADE ...... ccciviniieenns ANTON STRELEZKI
ROMANCE (Or. 42, No. 2) ceceuvan.n A. ARENSKY

HOCHZEITSZUG (WEDDING ProCESsION)
A. RUBINSTEIN

CORONATION MARCH (“ Henry VIIL”)
EDWARD GERMAN

SLOW MOVEMENT (rroM CONCERTO
FOR VIOLIN AND ORCHESTRA, Op. 61)
EDWARD ELGAR

VORSPIEL unp LIEBESTOD (‘ TRISTAN UND
ISOLDE ™) ccivviiiiiin inveiniiiniennnns R. WAGNER

ROMANCE v A rrat (Op. 5, No. 3.) A. ARENSKY
PSYCHE (Rowmanck) EATON FANING

OVERTURE TO «OTHO” HANDEL

INTRODUCTION (“Parapise aND THE PERI”)
SCHUMANN

A. C. MACKENZIE

25.
26.
27.
23.

2g.
30.
31,

32,
33
34-

35-
36.

37

............

...............

.................

HYMNUS (Op. 20, No. 1.)...
INTRODUCTION anp FUGUE ........ MOZART
REVERIE ..F. H. COWEN

O STAR OF EVE ano ELIZABETH'S PRAYER
(TANNHAUSER).....ovininrininvnrannannes R. WAGNER

ALLEGRETTO GRAZIOSO (rrom THE FourTH
SYMPHONY) ANTONIN DVORAK

MARCHE SOLENNELLE .....TSCHAIKOWSKY
CAVATINA (Or. 85, No. 3.) ....JOACHIM RAFF

5
—
et

............................

...............

LONDON: NOVELLO AND COMPANY, LIMITED.
NEW YORK: THE H. W. GRAY CO., SOLE AGENTS FOR THE U.S.A.
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ARRANGED BY

. G. R. SINcLAIR
James Lvon

........... Ivor ATKINS
C. W. PEARCE

Joun E. WEsT

.........

Joun E. WesT

<. MaTTHEW KINGSTON
. Joun E. WesT
. Joun E. WEsT

Joun E. WesT

. Joun E. WesT

CHARLES MACPHERSON

Joun E. WEsT
Joun E. WEsT
C. W. PEARrCE
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Original Compositions for the Organ

EDWIN H. LEMARE.

I
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S. D.
PASTORALE, No. 1, in E . I 6 19. MADRIGAL
ANDANTINO, in D flat ... 1 6 ' 20. IMPROMPTU IN A
ELEGY in G " 1 6 21. SYMPHONY, No. 2, in D Mm01
CONCERT FANTASIA on the tune ¢ Hanove1 3 0 22. ARCADIAN IDYLL
GAVOTTE MODERNE in A flat 1 © 23. OVERTURE in F minor (“The Schenley ) e
REVERIE in E flat 2 o | 24. PASTORAL POEM
SYMPHONY, No. 1, in G minor 5 O 25. LIEBESTRAUM ...
INTERMEZZO in B flat.... . 1 6 | 26. SPRING SONG (“From the South ”)
ANDANTE CANTABILE in F ... 1 6 | 27. SOUTENIR
MEDITATION in D flat.... 1 6 | 28. TRAUMLIED
NOCTURNE in B minor 2 o | 29g. RONDO CAPRICCIO (A Study in AccentS)
CONTEMPLATION 2 o | 30. GRAND CORTEGE (Finale)
BERCEUSE in D ... 1 6 | 31. THE QUEST
RHAPSODY in C minor .... 2 o | 32. RUSTIC SCENE ..
CHANSON D’ETE 1 6 | 33. CARILLON .. .
CAPRICE ORIENTALE ’ 1 6 34. CHANT SERAPHIQUE
CANTIQUE D’AMOUR ... 1 6 35. COMMUNION (¢ Peace’ )
FANTAISIE FUGUE 2 0
S D.
ROMANCE in D flat. (Inthe RecitaL Series edited by E. H. LEmare) 2 o
MARCHE SOLENNELLE. Ditto ditto 2 6
ALLEGRETTO in B minor. Ditto ditto 2 0
CHANT SANS PAROLES. Ditto ditto 2 0
SECOND ANDANTINO in D flat.  Ditto ditto 1 6
TOCCATA DI CONCERTO Ditto ditto 2 0

Lonpon: NOVELLO AND COMPANY, LiMITED.

New York: THE H. W. GRAY CO., SoLe AgeNts for THE U.S.\.



ROMANCE in A flat.

A. Arensky. Op.5,N?3.
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ORIGINAL COMPOSITIONS

FOR THE

W

+

I0.

'iADAGIo i~ F

PRELUDE ixn G ... ..
{ TRIPLE FUGUE in G MINOR

ORGAN

GUSTAV MERKEL.

SONATA N D MINOR (ORIGINALLY WRITTEN As A DuEeT), Op. 30

FANTASIA v E MiNoRr, Op. 133

TWELVE SHORT PRELUDES, Op. 156 ...

( PASTORALE v G
}Op. 135

PASTORALE 1x G, Op. 49

Op. 46
POSTLUDIUM

ANDANTINO

MODERATO i~ F
PASTORALE 1xn A
PASTORALE 1~ D

~ {ALLEGRETTO i~y A
8 1 }Op. 117
‘ ALLEGRO i D

OVERTURE 1x C MiInor, Op. 123 ...
THREE SHORT PIECES

a. ANDANTINO v G

b. ALLEGRO ix C ...

c. ALLEGRO 1x D ... 5
PRELUDE 1n E rrat-

o o oF

II.

12,
13.
14.
I5.
16.
17.
18.

19.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

23.

THREE SHORT PIECES:—
a. ANDANTE 1N B FLaAT
Op. 162
b. ALLEGRETTOIND
c. ANDANTE i~ G...
TEN PRELUDES, Or. 170

FANTASIA 1~y D, from Gp. 176

TWO PRELUDES (B rrat anp G), from Op. 176

MARCHE RELIGIEUSE, from Op. 176
FANTASIA ano FUGUE v C,Op. 5

INTRODUCTION ano DOUBLE FUGUE, Op. 34...
EIGHT SHORT AND EASY PIECES. Nos. 1 To 4.

Op. 21, Bk. I.

EIGHT SHORT AND EASY PIECES. Nos. 510 8.

FOUR TRIOS
ADAGIO (1N THE FREE STYLE)

VARIATIONS oN A THEME BY BEETHOVE::

Op. 21, Bk. II.

TWO CHORAL PRELUDES. Op. 12, Nos. 1 and 2.
FUGUE ON THE CHORAL, ‘NuN sicH DER TAG GEENDET.'

NINE SHORT PIECES, Op. 15 ...

LoNDON: NOVELLO AND COMPANY, LIMITED.

NEw York: THE H. W. GRAY CO., SoLE AGENTS FOrR THE U.S.A.

Op. 12, No. 3,
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